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Чемпіонат U-19
2020/21 21-й тур, Матч №146

Неділя, 11.04.2021, 11:00, "Лтава", Полтава. 10°C.

«Ворскла» Полтава

2 : 0

«Львів» Львів

81 Ісенко Павло (К)
36 Мороховець Віталій
47 Хрипчук Данііл
43 Крупський Ілля
62 Пось Олександр
19 Книш Кирило
16 Уманець Артем
49 Ямполь Андрій
59 Левченко Олександр
54 Гладковський Леон
65 Конате Салія Черіф

Запасні
58 Слуцький Олексій
15 Прус Станіслав
64 Волошко Антон
61 Рубаненко Ростислав
41 Гармаш Данило

Тренер
Омельчук Олександр

1 Ольховий Ілля
2 Бекерський Ігор
8 Гураль Роман
15 Яців Денис
9 Мавдрик Роман
6 Ювхимець Роман
10 Харко Михайло
16 Михайлів Євгеній
11 Сидор Назар
5 Давидов Сергій
4 Комарець Максим (К)

Запасні
18 Барбадин Максим
17 Малецький Павло
19 Пилипишин Назар
13 Зайко Святослав
12 Лалак Юрій
14 Сидоров Олег

Тренер
Колобич Олег

Арбітр:
Ільченко Дмитро
Асистент 1:
Ніженковський Олександр
Асистент 2:
Петров Віталій
4-й арбітр:
Миронов Олексій
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Труханов Костянтин
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Чемпіонат U-19, 2020/21, 21-й тур, Матч №146
Неділя, 11.04.2021, 11:00, "Лтава", Полтава. 10°C.

«Ворскла» Полтава 2 : 0 «Львів» Львів
47 Хрипчук Данііл 22'

23' 10 Харко Михайло
13 Зайко Святослав

28' 5 Давидов Сергій

19 Книш Кирило 37'

54 Гладковський Леон 41'

36 Мороховець Віталій
15 Прус Станіслав 57'

69' 15 Яців Денис
19 Пилипишин Назар

69' 11 Сидор Назар
17 Малецький Павло

72' 16 Михайлів Євгеній
14 Сидоров Олег

74' 17 Малецький Павло

79' 6 Ювхимець Роман
18 Барбадин Максим

65 Конате Салія Черіф
61 Рубаненко Ростислав 87'

49 Ямполь Андрій
41 Гармаш Данило 89'

43 Крупський Ілля
64 Волошко Антон 90'

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


